

## **2024 SUPPORT OPPORTUNITIES**

DATE: FRIDAY, MAY 17, 2024 | LOCATION: CHAMPIONS GOLF COURSE

The Champions for PLAY Golf outing is the largest fundraiser for the PLAY Scholarship Fund. The PLAY Scholarship Fund provides economically disadvantaged youth in central Ohio with the opportunity to participate in fee-based enrichment and sports activities through Columbus Recreation and Parks Department.

2024 marks the 28<sup>th</sup> year of the Champions for PLAY golf outing and the PLAY Scholarship Fund. The high-profile outing attracts business leaders, local celebrities and sponsors from a variety of industries. 100 percent of golfers' fees go to the PLAY Scholarship Fund.

There are two ways to support the PLAY Scholarship Fund: Golf Opportunities and Sponsorship Opportunities.

## **GOLF OPPORTUNITIES**

Join us on **May 17** for the **Champions for PLAY** golf outing and help support the PLAY Scholarship Fund.



Eagle

Birdie Fore

Hole-in-One

\$

- Silver Level
- Bronze Level

CONTINUED ON BACK 🛹

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Can't join us **May 17**? You can still support the PLAY Scholarship Fund by sponsoring the Champions for PLAY golf outing.

### ACE \$7,500

- Recognition on TV monitors during the outing
- Ad in 2025 Berliner Sports Park map (60,000 distributed annually)
- Opportunity to provide company-branded giveaways at the outing
- Three mentions across social media channels (26,000+ followers across Facebook, Instagram and Twitter)

CHAMPION \$5,000

- Recognition on TV monitors during the outing
- Ad in 2025 Berliner Sports Park map (60,000 distributed annually)
- Opportunity to provide company-branded giveaways at the outing

### EAGLE \$2,500

- Recognition on TV monitors during the outing
- Logo in 2025 Berliner Sports Park map (60,000 distributed annually)

## HOLE-IN-ONE \$1,500

Signage at all hole-in-one designated contest holes with company logo

### BIRDIE \$1,250

- Hole sponsorship with signage
- Table by designated hole

## FORE \$500

Hole sponsorship with signage



Contact Name	Company Name	DETACH AND COMPLETE BOTH SIDES OF THIS FORM
Address	City	State ZIP Code
Email	Phone	e
ραν βν Μαιι ·	PAY ONLINE.	

#### BY MAIL:

Mail completed registration form and check (payable to "Columbus Recreation and Parks Foundation") to Columbus Recreation and Parks Foundation, Attn: Keiana Mitchell, 1111 E. Broad St., Columbus, OH 43205

#### INLINE:

Email your completed registration form to KMMitchell@columbus.gov and make your payment at ChampionsforPLAY.org.

